Lalke Forrest ?Prepamtort(.j School
R021-2022
Preschool Fee Schedule

Beginner 1, Beginner 2, § Primary
Annual Barly Registration/supply Fee
Annual Reglstration/supply Fee

Pre-K 3 § Pre-K4

+3250.00
$425.00

Annunal Barly Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee  $400.00

Annunal Registration/Supply/Curriculum Fee

$475.00

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable.
*Tuition based on 12 months

Tuitlon
# of nstallments Price
Beglnmer 1 Monthly $1,209.83
Seml-Annual $7,259.00
Annual $14,518,00
BEgLnner 2 Mounthly $1,164.24
Semli-Annual $6,929.00
Awninual $13,97%.00
Primary Monthly $1,107,17
Semi-Annual +6,643.00
Annual $13,286,00
Pre-Kindergarten 3 Monthly $1,037.50
Semi-Annual £+6,225,00
Annual $12,450.00
Pre-Kindergarten 4 Monthly 41,04 750
Seml-Annual $6,285,00
Annual $12,570.00
Additlonal Fees
Late Payment fee (charged for payments received after due date) $25.00
Late pick up fee  (after & pm) $25.00 every 15 minutes
New Student Visitation Fee (if applicable) 450,00

o This fee will be credited back to Your account when You enroll,
Lands’ Bnn School Uniforms- requirved for P4, You will be providled with detatled wniform information.,
withdrawal: 2 weeks’ notice is required



